Course Description

Private Pilot (Lessons 1-26)

PRIVATE PILOT TOTAL COST

Course Description

Instrument Rating (Lessons 1-32)

INSTRUMENT RATING TOTAL COST

Course Description

Commercial Single Engine Pilot (Lessons 1-22)

COMMERCIAL PILOT TOTAL COST

Course Description

Certified Flight Instructor (Lessons 1-10)

Fleet Type

Cessna 172R
Cessna 172R (Solo)
AATD

Briefing

Fleet Type

Cessna 172R
Cessna 172 TAA
AATD

Briefing

Fleet Type

Cessna 172R
Cessna 172R (Solo)
Cessna TAA
Cessna TAA (Solo)
AATD

Briefing

Fleet Type

Cessna 172R

Fleet Rate

$150.00
$150.00
$75.00

Fleet Rate

$150.00
$170.00
$75.00

Fleet Rate

$150.00
$150.00
$170.00
$170.00
$75.00

Fleet Rate

$150.00

Instructor Rate

$56.00

$56.00
$56.00

Instructor Rate

$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00

Instructor Rate

$56.00

$56.00

$56.00
$56.00

Instructor Rate

$56.00

Est. Hours

50
5
1.5
25

Est. Hours

38
7
15
30

Est. Hours

14.5
10.0
15.5
6.0
3.0
32.0

Est. Hours

15

Price

$10,300.00
$750.00
$196.50
$1,400.00

$12,646.50

Price

$7,828.00
$1,582.00
$1,965.00
$1,680.00

$13,055.00

Price

$2,987.00
$1,500.00
$3,503.00
$1,020.00

$393.00
$1,792.00

$11,195.00

Price

$3,090.00



	fee schedule



