Private Pilot (Lessons 1-26) -	Cessna 172R Cessna 172R (Solo) AATD Briefing	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$75.00	\$56.00 \$56.00 \$56.00	50 5 1.5 25	\$10,300.00 \$750.00 \$196.50 \$1,400.00
PRIVATE PILOT TOTAL COST					\$12,646.50
Instrument Rating (Lessons 1-32) INSTRUMENT RATING TOTAL COST	Cessna 172R Cessna 172 TAA AATD Briefing	\$150.00 \$170.00 \$75.00	\$56.00 \$56.00 \$56.00 \$56.00	38 7 15 30	\$7,828.00 \$1,582.00 \$1,965.00 \$1,680.00 <b>\$13,055.00</b>
Commercial Single Engine Pilot (Lessons 1-22)  COMMERCIAL PILOT TOTAL COST	Cessna 172R Cessna 172R (Solo) Cessna TAA Cessna TAA (Solo) AATD Briefing	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$170.00 \$170.00 \$75.00	\$56.00 \$56.00 \$56.00 \$56.00	14.5 10.0 15.5 6.0 3.0 32.0	\$2,987.00 \$1,500.00 \$3,503.00 \$1,020.00 \$393.00 \$1,792.00 <b>\$11,195.00</b>
Certified Flight Instructor (Lessons 1-10)	Cessna 172R	\$150.00	\$56.00	15	\$3,090.00